FENSA

APPROVED

WINDOW & DOOR INSTALLATIONS

FSPF 53 — FENSA Scheme Price List (2026)

This price list provides a clear breakdown of fees under the FENSA Scheme. All prices shown include VAT unless stated otherwise.

Application Fees

Service

Scheme / Assessment
Cost

Total (incl. VAT)

FENSA Competent Person Scheme Application | £279.88 £ 335.86
TrustMark Scheme Application £377.60 £453.12
PAS 2035 Scheme Application £1600.00 £1920.00

*A sufficient number of MTC holders are required for all schemes
*FENSA registration is a mandatory requirement for both PAS 2035 and TrustMark

Minimum Technical Competency (MTC) Fees

Service Scheme / Assessment Total (incl. VAT)
Cost

New MTC (Installer OR Surveyor) £315 £378

New MTC (only available as part of a FENSA application) | £140 £168

MTC Renewal Fee (Required every 3 years) £150 £180

*MTC fees include one onsite assessment and up to two online test attempts. Additional charges will be

applied for reassessments or further test attempts.

Scheme Annual Renewal Fees

Service

Scheme / Assessment
Cost

Total (incl. VAT)

FENSA Annual Registration £178.85 £ 214.62
TrustMark Annual Registration £ 190.00 £228.00
PAS 2035 Annual Registration £1600.00 £1920.00

Assessment Fees

Service Scheme / Assessment Total (incl. VAT)
Cost

Onsite Assessment £ 145.25 £174.75
Reassessment £177.58 £213.10
(Required where an initial assessment has failed)
Remote Reassessment £ 86.10 £103.32
(Required where an initial assessment has a minor failure)

Additional Services

| Service Cost | Total (incl. VAT)
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Notification & Certificate £ 2.05 £2.46
Duplicate Certificate £30.00 £36.00
Complaint Investigation £432.00 £518.40

Annual Assessment Frequency

Number of Notifications Number of Assessments per Year

0- 25 1

26 - 200 2

200 + 1% of installations notified will be assessed

The Assessment frequency is a guideline calculated once per year, based solely on the number of installations notified within
that year. Unfulfilled assessments from prior years and any reassessments are not included in this calculation. FENSA reserves
the right to increase assessment frequency where significant risk is identified.

Terms of Document

1 Pricing All prices are subject to annual review and may be adjusted accordingly where required.

2. Administrative Fees All fees include a 30% ini: ive fee, which is under any cir

3. Document Status This document is provided for client guidance only. Its contents may be amended or withdrawn at the discretion of FENSA where appropriate.
4. Enquiries For clarification or further information, please contact FENSA at: enquiries@fensa.org.uk




